Name and address of the manufacturer
Name of the Manufacturer     :  Arçelik A.Ş.
Address of the Manufacturer                     :  Karaağaç Cad. No:2-6 Sütlüce 34445 Istanbul Turkey
Name and address of the authorized representative in EU for the purposes of Regulation (EU) 2019/1020
Name of the authorized representative   : Beko Europe Management S.r.l.
Address of the authorized representative   : Beko Europe Management S.r.l. of Via Varesina n.204, 20156 Milano (MI), Italy
We, Arçelik A.Ş.,
Type of Product             : BUILT IN OVEN
Brand Name                   : Beko
Model Code                    : BBIE12501WAP
Model Type Code      :           NOCMP00385
fulfills the requirements of the following statutory requirements;
  • The Radio Equipment RegulaƟons 2017 (SI 2017/1206)
• S.I. 2019 No. 539 The Ecodesign for Energy-Related Products and Energy Information (Amendment) (EU Exit) Regulations 2019
• COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 66/2014 ecodesign requirements for domestic ovens, hobs and range hoods
•  EC Regulation on Standby and Off Mode Power Consumption (No. 1275 / 2008) implementing Directive 2005/32/EC.
Radio equipment (RED)
Article 3.1 (a) Safety and health aspects:
EN 60335-2-6:2015 + A1:2020 + A11:2020
EN 60335-1:2012+AC:2014+A11:2014+A13:2017+A1:2019+A2:2019+A14:2019+A15:2021+ A16:2023
EN 62233:2008
-
EN IEC 62311:2020
Article 3.1 (b) EMC aspects:
EN IEC 55014-1:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021+A2 2024
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 55014-2:2021
ETSI EN 301489-1 V2.2.3
ETSI EN 301489-17 V3.2.4
Article 3.2 & 3.3 RF aspects:
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2
Article 3.3 Cybersecurity Aspects:
EN 18031-1:2024
EN 18031-2:2024
RoHS
EN IEC 63000 :2018
Ecodesign & Energy Labelling
EN 60350-1 2016:+A1:2021
EN 50564:2011
EN 50643:2018+A1:2020
3.11.2025
Bolu, TURKEY